MEASURING AND DETECTION
测量与检测工具
8
518
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
8 MEASURING TAPES
卷尺

3320384 800 550
磁性梯形水平仪
订货号            长度            带磁性
梯形水平仪
mm/m
A- 3320401 220 3 1 110 6B- 3320402 70
TORPEDO / 鱼雷型磁性水平仪
A
Accuracy / 精度: 1mm/m            Antischock vials / 防震小瓶
ALUMINIUM / 铝壳
ALUMINIUM / 铝壳
ALUMINIUM / 铝壳
PLASTIC / 塑胶壳
522
MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
8
mm/m
3320431 15mts. 370 33320432 30mts. 390
3320451 113 33320452 226
CHALK LINE REEL / 划线器（蓝粉，15米、30米）
LASER ANGLE MACHINE / 激光角度测量仪
Functions / 功能：
- Useful for fixing or aligning objects / 适用于固定或对齐目标
- Suitable for finding orientations in construction and for wood working / 适用于建筑的方向定位、木材加工的方向定位 *G12
3320501 280 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
Power supply / 电源 4,5V DC
Accuracy of angle measuring / 角度测量的精度 ± 1º
Laser wavelength / 激光波长 650nm
Output power / 输出功率 < 1mW
Laser class / 激光级别 2
Operating temperature / 工作温度 -5ºC - 40Cº
蓝粉补充瓶（塑料瓶装）
*G12
3320511 0,45-15m 20mm 300 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
Power supply / 电源 9V DC
Reach / 操作范围 0,45 -15m
Precision / 精度 99,5%
Resolution / 分辩率 5mm
Laser wavelength / 激光波长 650nm
Output power / 输出功率 < 1mW
Laser class / 激光级别 2
Max. detection depth / 最大探测深度 20mm
Operating  temperature / 操作温度范围 0ºC - 40ºC
Functions / 功能：
- Laser beam to fix or align objects / 适用于固定或对齐目标
- Distance measurer between objects / 测量两个物体之间的距离
- Square and cubic measurement calculator / 平方和立方的测量计算功能
- Detector of metal pipelines and electrical wires inside walls or other objects / 探测墙体内的金属管和电线或其它物体
- Ambient temperature measurer / 环境温度测量
 Functions / 功能：
- Distance measurer between objects / 测量两个物体之间的距离
- Square and cubic measurement calculator / 平方和立方的测量计算功能
- Calculator function to work with the measurements / 测量与计算器功能一起工作
*G12
3320512 0,4-13m 300 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
Power supply / 电源 9V DC
Detect distance / 探测距离 0,4 -13m
Precision / 精度 99,5%
Resolution / 分辩率 5mm
Operating  temperature / 操作温度范围 0ºC - 40ºC
*G12: 12 MONTHS OF WARRANTY / *G12：12个月质量担保
DISTANCE DETECTOR /
激光测距仪
MULTI-FUNCTION DETECTOR /
多功能探测器
523
8 MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B

PROFESSIONAL ROTATORY LASER LEVEL /
专业旋转激光水平仪
订货号
ACO Rotation Align
是一款高端的模块化的对中系统，而
且拥有新的外形和感观。在用它进行
对中工作时，其显著的特性能满足各
级别专业人员的各种需要。
EQUIPED WITH / 配备：
Blow mould case / 吹模塑料手提箱
Remote control /  遥控
Trestle / 支架
Detector / 探测器
Googles / 护目镜
525
8 MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
3320520
 Features:
- Elevator column adjustable by manual operation.
- Chains between legs to prevent from sliding.
- Closed length: 105 cm.
- Open length: 210 cm (including 50 cm
for central column).
- Weight: 4 Kg.
特点：
- 柱状提升机可手动调节
- 脚间锁链防止脚架滑动
- 闭合长度：105厘米
- 开启长度：210厘米（包括50厘米
中央柱的）
- 重量：4公斤
ELEVATOR TRIPOD FOR PROFESSIONAL ROTATORY LASER LEVEL
旋转激光水平仪 可升降三脚架
STANDARD ROTATORY LASER LEVEL / 标准旋转激光水平仪
*G12
3320525
Technical specification / 技术规格
Power supply / 电源 4x1,5V AA DC
Laser wavelength / 激光波长 650nm
Output power / 输出功率 < 1mW
Laser class / 激光级别 2
Precision / 精度 0,35 mm/m
Working distance / 工作距离 10m
Rotation speed / 旋转速度 500 r.p.m.
Operating  temperature / 操作温度范围 0ºC - 40ºC
HORIZONTAL LASER LINE / 水平激光线
VERTICAL LASER LINE /  垂直激光线
LASER CROSS /  激光交叉
LASER POINT (WHEN REVOLVING GENERATES HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL
PLANES)
激光点（当旋转产生水平和垂直的阴影）
Blow mould case / 吹模塑料手提箱
45-120 cm aluminium tripod /
45-120厘米的铝制三脚架
Trestle / 支架
Goggles / 护目镜
EQUIPED WITH / 配备：
SPIRIT LASER LEVEL 400MM / 400毫米管状激光水平仪
*G12
Technical specification / 技术规格
Power supply / 电源 2x1,5V AAA DC
Laser wavelength / 激光波长 650nm
Output power / 输出功率 < 1mW
Precision / 精度 0,35 mm/m
Vial accuracy / 水瓶精度（气泡精度） 0,5 mm/m
Vials / 小水瓶（气泡） 2
Working distance / 工作距离 30m
Weight / 重量 3,2 Kg
Blow mould case / 吹模塑料手提箱
120 cm  tripod / 120厘米三脚架
Rotatory base / 旋转底座
Laser vision improving goggles /

Display / 显示值 1999
Power / 电源 3伏 （2个AAA电池）
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号 COD. 3315270
(CATI 1000V - CATII600V)
*G12
526
MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
8
3310103 530 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 1000A ±(2%+2)
DCA / 直流电流（量程） 1000A ±(1,5%+5)
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 750V ±(1,2%+3)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,8%+1)
 / 电阻（量程）
Hz / 频率（量程） 10MHz ±(0,1%+3)
Duty Cycle 0,1%-99,9% / 占空比 0.1%-99.9%
True RMS / 真有效值
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Peak Function / 峰值记录功能
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Back light display / 背光显示
Display / 显示值 4000
Power / 电源 9V (6F22)  9伏（6F22）
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号 COD. 3315272
(CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
*G12
3310102 200 1
*G12
3310151 390 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,8%+40)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,1%+8)
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 10A ±(1%+15)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 10A ±(0,2%+20)
 / 电阻（量程）
Hz / 频率（量程） 200MHz ±(0,1%+15)
F / 电容 20mF ±(1,5%+20)
Duty Cycle 10%-90% / 占空比 10%-90% ±(1%+30)
True RMS (100kHz) / 真有效值（100kHz）
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Peak Function / 峰值记录功能
USB / 带USB插口
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Back light display / 背光显示
Analogue bar graph / 模拟条形图显示
Display / 显示值 20000
Power / 电源 9V (6F22)  9伏（6F22）
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号  COD. 3315272
(CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
*G12
CLAMP METER / 数字钳形表
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 400A ±(2,5%+5)
DCA / 直流电流（量程） 400A ±(2%+3)
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 600V ±(1%+5)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 600V ±(0,8%+1)
 / 电阻（量程）
Hz / 频率（量程）
Duty Cycle 0,1%-99,9% 占空比 0.1%-99.9%
True RMS 真有效值
Auto range 自动测量调整
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Peak Function / 峰值记录功能
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Display / 显示值 3999
Power / 电源 9伏（6F22） 9V (6F22)
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号 COD. 3315270
(CATI 1000V - CATII600V)
DIGITAL MULTIMETER / 数字万用表
*G12: 12 MONTHS OF WARRANTY / *G12：12个月质量担保
527
8 MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 750V ±(0,5%+10)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,05%+3)
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 20A ±(0,8%+10)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 20A ±(0,5%+5)
 / 电阻（量程）
F / 电容 20μF ±(3%+40)
ºC / 温度（摄氏） -40ºC-1000ºC ±(1%+30)
Hz / 频率（量程） 20kHz ±(1,5%+5)
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
Back light display / 背光显示
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Display / 显示值 19999
Power / 电源 9V (6F22)  9伏（6F22）
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号  COD. 3315271
(CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
3310154 275 1
*G12
3310152 390 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,6%+40)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,05%+5)
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 10A ±(0,8%+15)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 10A ±(0,15%+20)
 / 电阻（量程）
Hz / 频率（量程） 200MHz ±(0,1%+15)
F / 电容 20mF ±(1,2%+20)
ºC / 温度（摄氏） -40ºC-1000ºC ±(1%+30)
ºF / 温度（华氏） -40ºF-1832ºF ±(1,5%+50)
Duty Cycle 10%-90% / 占空比 10%-90% ±(1%+30)
True RMS (100kHz) / 真有效值（100kHz）
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Peak Function / 峰值记录功能
USB / 带USB插口
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Back light display / 背光显示
Analogue bar graph / 模拟条形图显示
Display / 显示值 20000
Power / 电源 9V (6F22)  9伏（6F22）
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号  COD. 3315272
(CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
DIGITAL MULTIMETER / 数字万用表
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 750V ±(0,8%+3)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,5%+1)
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 10A ±(1%+3)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 10A ±(0,8%+1)
 / 电阻（量程）
F / 电容 20μF ±(4%+3)
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Display / 显示值 1999
Power / 电源 9V (6F22)
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） COD. 3315271
(CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
3310153 310 1
*G12
DIGITAL MULTIMETER / 数字万用表
*G12
*G12: 12 MONTHS OF WARRANTY / *G12：12个月质量担保
528
MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
8
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 500V ±(1,2%+3)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 500V ±(0,8%+1)
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 10A ±(1,5%+5)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 10A ±(1%+2)
 / 电阻（量程）
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Display / 显示值 3999
Power / 电源 3V (2 x AAA)  3(2个AAA电池)
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号 COD. 3315270
(CATI 1000V - CATII600V)
3310155 160 1
*G12
DIGITAL MULTIMETER / 数字万用表
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 750V ±(0,8%+5)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,5%+2)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 10A ±(0,8%+5)
 / 电阻（量程）
ºC / 温度（摄氏） -40ºC-1000ºC ±(2%+8)
Hz / 频率（量程） 2kHz ±(2%+5)
Duty Cycle 1%-90% / 占空比 1%-90% ±(4%+5)
Battery test / 电池测试 12A ±(3%+5)
Dwell / 点火闭合角 8CyL ±(3%+5)
Tach / 发动机转速 8CyL ±(3%+5)
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Display / 显示值 1999
Power / 电源 9V (6F22) 9伏（6F22）
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号 COD. 3315271
(CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
3310156 350 1
*G12
AUTOMOTIVE DIGITAL MULTIMETER / 汽车专用数字万用表
3310157 360 1
*G12
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,8%+3)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,5%+3)
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 10A ±(1,2%+5)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 10A ±(1%+2)
 / 电阻（量程）
ºC / 温度（摄氏） -40ºC-537ºC ±(1%+10)
ºF / 温度（华氏） -40ºF-998ºF ±(1%+18)
Hz / 频率（量程） 1MHz ±(0,1%+4)
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Dwell / 点火闭合角 8CyL ±(3%+5)
Tach / 发动机转速 8CyL ±(3%+5)
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
Back light display / 背光显示
USB / 带USB插口
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Display / 显示值 3999
Power / 电源 9V (6F22) 9伏（6F22）
Test leads / 测试线（发货已包含） 订货号 COD. 3315271
(CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
*G12: 12 MONTHS OF WARRANTY / *G12：12个月质量担保
529
8 MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
*G12
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV-DCV 12/24/50/120/230/400/690V
Continuity / 连续性测试
Phase rotation test / 相序检测 50-60Hz
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Polarity / 电极性 + / -
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Short circuit detection / 短路检测
Power / 电源 3V (2 x AAA)
3伏（2个AAA电池）
3310201 210 1
VOLTAGE TESTER / 电压测试仪
3310202 210 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 90-1000V
Hz / 频率 50/60Hz
Indicator / 指示功能 Beep & LED  蜂鸣和LED灯
Auto off / 自动关机 30 mins
Power / 电源 3V (2 x AAA)
3310203 50 1
NON-CONTACT AC VOLTAGE DETECTOR / 电压指示灯（非接触式交流电压检测仪）
*G12
*G12
3310231 500 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
Out V 2500V ±10%
Out A
Short circuit A / 短路电流 <2mA
Insulation resistance / 绝缘电阻
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 30V-750V ±(2%+3)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 30V-1000V ±(2%+3)
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Back light display / 背光显示
High voltage indication / 高电压提示
Auto discharge / 自动放电功能
Display / 显示值 1999
Power / 电源 9V (6 x AAA)  9伏（6个AAA电池）
Test leads / 测试线 订货号 COD. 3315273 (CATIII 1000V - CATIII 1000V)
Test probes / 测试探针 订货号 COD. 3315280 (CATIII 1000V - CATIII 1000V)
Alligator clips / 鲤鱼夹 订货号 COD. 3315281 (CATIII 600V - CATIV 300V)
MEGGER / 绝缘电阻测试仪（兆欧表、高阻计）
*G12
Technical specification / 技术规格
ACV-DCV 12/24/50/120/230/400/690V
LCD Display / 液晶显示屏 24V-690V ±(3%+5)
Continuity / 连续性测试
Phase rotation test / 相序检测 50-60Hz
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Polarity / 电极性 + / -
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Short circuit detection / 短路检测
Power / 电源 3V (2 x AAA)
3伏（2个AAA电池）
*G12: 12 MONTHS OF WARRANTY / *G12：12个月质量担保
530
MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具

Test 3 cables / 第三测试线
Power / 电源 9V (6 x AAA)  9伏（6个AAA电池）
Short red test leads / 红色短测试线 订货号 COD. 3315274 (CATIII 600V)
Long red test leads / 红色长测试线 订货号 COD. 3315275 (CATIII 600V)
Short green test leads / 绿色短测试线 订货号 COD. 3315276 (CATIII 600V)
Long green test leads / 绿色长短测试线 订货号 COD. 3315277 (CATIII 600V)
Yellow test leads / 黄色测试线 订货号 COD. 3315278 (CATIII 600V)
3310232 560 1
*G12
EARTH GROUND TESTER / 接地电阻测试仪（数显）
*G12
Technical specification / 技术规格
ºC / 温度（摄氏） -32ºC-450ºC
ºF / 温度（华氏） -25ºF-842ºF
ºC / ºF / 同时显示摄氏度和华氏度
Distance to spot size / 点距尺寸比 20:1
Display resolution / 显示清晰度 0,1
Response time / 响应时间 250ms
Spectral response / 光谱响应 8μm - 14μm
Laser / 激光等级 Class 2 / <1mW
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
MAX/MIN / 最大值/最小值
USB / 带USB插口
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Back light display / 背光显示
Power / 电源 USB / 9V (6F22)
3310251 270 1
*G12
INFRARED DIGITAL THERMOMETER / 红外数字温度计
3310233 510 1
Technical specification / 技术规格
Insulation resistance / 绝缘电阻
ACV / 交流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,4%+4)
DCV / 直流电压（量程） 1000V ±(0,3%+4)
ACA / 交流电流（量程） 600mA ±(1,5%+2)
DCA  / 直流电流（量程） 600mA ±(1%+2)
 / 电阻（量程）
F / 电容 100μF ±(3%+5)
Hz / 频率（量程） 1MHz ±(0,1%+3)
ºC / 温度（摄氏） -40ºC-537ºC ±(1%+10)
ºF / 温度（华氏） -40ºF-998ºF ±(1%+18)
True RMS / 真有效值
Auto range / 自动测量调整
Continuity buzzer / 带有连接性蜂鸣器
Data hold function / 数据记录功能
Display / 显示值 6000
Power / 电源 9V (6 x AAA)  9伏（6个AAA电池）
Test leads / 测试线 订货号 COD. 3315272 (CATIII 1000V - CATIV 600V)
Test leads / 测试线 订货号 COD. 3315279 (CATII 1000V - CATII 1000V)
Alligator clips / 鲤鱼夹 订货号 COD. 3315282 (CATII 1000V - CATIII 600V)
INSULATION RESISTANCE MULTIMETER / 绝缘电阻万用表
*G12: 12 MONTHS OF WARRANTY / *G12：12个月质量担保
531
8 MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
3310252 320 1
*G12
*G12
CAP ±
3310253 -50ºC - 1300ºC ± 0,3% (-50 - 1000ºC)
390 1± 0,5% (1000 - 1300ºC)
-58ºF - 1999ºF ± 0,3% (-58 - 1999ºf)
3310301 100 1
*G12
INFRARED DIGITAL THERMOMETER / 红外数字温度计
Technical specification / 技术规格
Data hold function / 读数记录功能
MAX Function / 最大记录
Low battery indication / 低电量提示
Sensor Type: / 传感器类型 K
DIGITAL THERMOMETER / 数显温度计
Technical specification / 技术规格
ºC / 温度（摄氏） -32ºC-1050ºC

探头电缆线长度 1.2米
*G125010600
订货号
VIBRATION METER WITH DATALOGGING SD CARD /
手持式工业测振仪 (带SD卡数据记录功能)
Technical specification / 技术规格
内置微控制器 定制的单芯片LSI器件
显示屏类型 液晶屏（绿色背光灯）
显示屏尺寸 52 x 38毫米
测量参数
加速度，速度
加速度：m/s2， g(引力) 或者 ft/sec2;
速度： mm/s，cm/s 或者 inches/s
显示值选项 均方根值（RMS），峰值，最大保持
输入频率范围 10 Hz至1 kHz
测量范围
加速度: 0.5 to 199.9 m/sec2, 0.05 to 20.39 g,
2 to 656 ft/sec2;
速度: 0.5 to 199.9 mm/sec,
0.05 to 19.99 cm/s, 0.02 to 7.87 inch/s
量测精度 加速度和速度： ±（读数的5% + 2）
测量分辨率
加速度: 0.1 m/sec2, 0.01 g, 1 ft/sec2;
速度: 0.1m/sec, 0.01 inches/sec
校准点
加速度: 50 m/sec2 @ 160 Hz;
速度: 50 mm/sec @ 160 Hz
COMBUSTIBLE GAS LEAK DETECTOR /
可燃气体泄漏检测器（测漏仪）
可检测所有的可燃气体, 包括碳氢化合物
特点 交货包括 用途和可测气体 说明
MSHA 批准
硬塑箱，测试瓶，电
池，说明书，一
年保修期
甲烷、氨气、汽油、乙烯、
丁硫醇、
丙酮、硫化物、丙烷、二甲
苯、乙
炔、丁烷、氢气、NOL、醇
类、乙
烷、甲苯等
感应：可至 5 ppm 甲烷气体
对甲烷气体的本安隔爆 感应器寿命：300小时以上
灵敏度由数字式LED 感应 反应时间：瞬间
热感应技术 预热时间：小于10秒
对甲烷气体的特殊敏感
校正：自动
长寿命的感应器
LUMINOMETER / 亮度计（光度计、照度计）
SOUND METER / 分贝计（测声计、声级计）
5010001
订货号
*G12
*G12: 12 MONTHS OF WARRANTY / *G12：12个月质量担保
533
8 MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
V
VOLTAGE TESTER / 电笔（100V-250V）
V
5 VOLTAGE LEVELS / 五级电压值显示
3320601 3x15 150 100-250 20 12 13320602 190 30
3320603 3x15 160 0-220 40 4 1
V
3320604 190 3-400 220 4 1
V
3320605 190 3-400 220 40 6
7 VOLTAGE LEVELS / 七级电压值显示
V
classic 通用经典型 电笔
3320606 3x65 140 100- 250 20
12 13320607 4x100
190
35
3320608 3,5X100 90-480AC 40
订货号           笔头           笔长        测试电压    重量（克）
VERNIER CALIPER / 游标卡尺
A L
CALIPERS / 卡尺
3320651 150 0,02 6" 0,001" 40 235 360 13320652 200 8" 50 280 450
ELECTRONIC TESTER 2 IN 1 / 二合一电笔
ELECTRONIC TESTER 8 IN 1 / 八合一电笔
VERNIER CALIPER WITH THUMB BRAKE / 弹簧销游标卡尺
A L
3320653 150 0,02 6" 0,001" 40 235 360 13320654 200 8" 50 280 450
A L
LONG TIP VERNIER CALIPER / 长嘴游标卡尺
3320655 200 0,02 8" 0,001 65 350 700 1
DIGITAL CALIPER / 数显游标卡尺（塑料壳）
A L
METAL CASE DIGITAL CALIPER / 数显游标卡尺 （金属外壳）
A L
3320656 150 6" 40 235 430 13320657 200 8" 50 280 600
3320658 150 6" 40 235 550 13320659 200 8" 50 280 750
A L
Able to be used with coolant, water and cutting oils and fluids 可以用于冷冻剂、水、切削油和液体。
IP
METAL CASE DIGITAL CALIPER / 数显游标卡尺
3320660 67 150 6" 40 235 700 1
不锈钢
DIGITAL VOLTAGE TESTER / 数字电笔
不锈钢
不锈钢
不锈钢
不锈钢
不锈钢
534
MEASURING AND DETECTION / 测量与检测工具
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
8
不锈钢
加强型碳纤维
3320701 0-10 0,01 340 1
DIGITAL DEPTH GAGE / 数显深度尺
A L
3320662 150 6" 100 230 500 13320663 200 8" 280 700
OUTER MICROMETER / 外径千分尺
OUTER DIGITAL MICROMETER / 数显外径千分尺
3320681 0-25
0,01
420
13320682 25-50 550
3320683 50-75 700
3320684 75-100 900
3320685 0-25 500
13320686 25-50 600
3320687 50-75 750
3320688 75-100 950
DIGITAL CALIPER / 数显游标卡尺
A L
Reinforced fiber carbon / 加强型碳纤维（经济实惠）
3320661 150 6" 40 235 220 1
3320689 0-25
0,01
0,5
13320690 25-50 0,6
3320691 50-75 0,7
3320692 75-100 0,8
INSIDE MICROMETERS / 内径千分尺
3320693 0-25
0,001
0,8
13320694 25-50 1
3320695 50-75 1,1
3320696 75-100 1,2